2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
ALUMINUM FRAME
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
Black (BK)
Enclosed Vinyl Letterboards
1 42 3
PA 1 2418BX - BK 1. Product (Satin Frame Enclosed Vinyl
Letterboard)
2. Number of Doors (1)
3. Size (24" x 18")
4. Color Option (Black)
• Hanging hardware for easy installation
• 2 keys for locking doors
• Set of ¾" Gothic font white letters, numbers
and characters (327 pieces)
• Locking doors, a hidden hanging system and shatter-proof
acrylic door panels
• ¼" precision grooves
• Water-resistant vinyl is suitable for outdoor use when mounted
under awning or overhang
• Carries a 10-year warranty
SATIN FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
SATIN FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
SATIN FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
BRONZE FRAME WITH 1 DOOR
BRONZE FRAME WITH 2 DOORS
BRONZE FRAME WITH 3 DOORS
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
SIZEITEM # LIST PRICE
PB12418BX-_ 24"H x 18"W $647.00
PB13624BX-_ 36"H x 24"W $776.00
PB13630BX-_ 36"H x 30"W $892.00
PB13636BX-_ 36"H x 36"W $1,215.00
PB23648BX-_ 36"H x 48"W $1,479.00
PB23660BX-_ 36"H x 60"W $1,762.00
PB24860BX-_ 48"H x 60"W $2,854.00
PB33672BX-_ 36"H x 72"W $2,345.00
PB34872BX-_ 48"H x 72"W $2,601.00
PB34896BX-_ 48"H x 96"W $3,858.00
PA12418BX-_ 24"H x 18"W $558.00
PA13624BX-_ 36"H x 24"W $663.00
PA13630BX-_ 36"H x 30"W $752.00
PA13636BX-_ 36"H x 36"W $999.00
PA23648BX-_ 36"H x 48"W $1,178.00
PA23660BX-_ 36"H x 60"W $1,468.00
PA24860BX-_ 48"H x 60"W $2,174.00
PA33672BX-_ 36"H x 72"W $1,863.00
PA34872BX-_ 48"H x 72"W $2,166.00
PA34896BX-_ 48"H x 96"W $3,215.00
2999 Henkle Drive  |  Lebanon, Ohio 45036  |  800.543.0550  |  ghent.comGHELIST-2210   US LIST
Enclosed Vinyl Letterboards
ALUMINUM HEADLINER FRAME
WHAT’S IN THE BOX PRODUCT DETAILS
HOW TO ORDER
1 2
PABX5 - BK 1. Product (2-Door Satin Headliner Frame
Enclosed Vinyl Letterboard)
2. Color Option (Black)
OPTIONS
COLOR OPTIONS
Black (BK)
• Hanging hardware for easy installation
• 2 keys for locking doors
• Set of ¾" Gothic font white letters, numbers
and characters (327 pieces)